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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP #1 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 1
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 39 MEIER Maaris EST 28.29 (1) 17.77 (1) 12.25 (1) 58.31
2 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT 30.24 (2) 18.99 (2) 12.86 (3) 1:02.09 3.78
3 18 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT 32.73 (3) 21.48 (3) 12.65 (2) 1:06.86 8.55
4 29 RAID Triinu EST 35.55 (4) 21.75 (4) 18.29 (5) 1:15.59 17.28
5 21 SAMILINA Melisa LAT 43.71 (5) 23.35 (5) 17.33 (4) 1:24.39 26.08
6 17 VOUS Maria EST 1:03.14 (6) 37.46 (7) 19.85 (6) 2:00.45 1:02.14
7 87 SEPPA Kristi EST 1:33.66 (7) 35.51 (6) 23.38 (7) 2:32.55 1:34.24

  U14  
1 53 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 30.72 (2) 20.07 (2) 11.73 (1) 1:02.52
2 20 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon EST 30.89 (3) 19.81 (1) 13.79 (2) 1:04.49 1.97
3 73 ZELTINS Henrijs LAT 30.60 (1) 20.71 (3) 14.02 (3) 1:05.33 2.81
4 10 ORMUS Emmanuel EST 33.07 (4) 22.92 (5) 17.64 (4) 1:13.63 11.11
5 13 KOZAKOVS Dāvis LAT 34.70 (5) 21.54 (4) 18.10 (5) 1:14.34 11.82

  Junior  
1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 21.72 (1) 13.77 (2) 8.14 (1) 43.63
2 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 23.19 (3) 14.79 (3) 9.80 (5) 47.78 4.15
3 97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 24.23 (5) 15.24 (4) 9.72 (4) 49.19 5.56
4 6 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST 24.04 (4) 16.31 (5) 9.63 (3) 49.98 6.35
5 101 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 21.73 (2) 13.68 (1) 15.29 (22) 50.70 7.07
6 15 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT 25.73 (7) 16.31 (5) 10.13 (8) 52.17 8.54
7 59 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST 26.54 (10) 17.31 (12) 9.88 (6) 53.73 10.10
8 74 RULLIS Patriks Pauls LAT 27.70 (14) 17.47 (13) 9.88 (6) 55.05 11.42
9 16 KARIK Tanel EST 24.38 (6) 21.50 (23) 9.45 (2) 55.33 11.70

10 77 ELSTS Gustavs LAT 26.70 (11) 18.11 (15) 11.11 (10) 55.92 12.29
11 32 REINAAS Mattias EST 27.82 (15) 17.13 (9) 11.13 (11) 56.08 12.45
12 67 KOKS Kevins LAT 25.95 (9) 16.94 (7) 13.86 (17) 56.75 13.12
13 64 RUPEIKS Rihards LAT 28.41 (16) 17.26 (11) 11.96 (15) 57.63 14.00
14 50 TIGANE Raido EST 25.93 (8) 17.00 (8) 15.55 (23) 58.48 14.85
15 48 ANSONS Henrijs LAT 26.75 (12) 17.88 (14) 13.97 (18) 58.60 14.97
16 34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST 27.17 (13) 17.16 (10) 15.17 (21) 59.50 15.87
17 169 GAIĶIS Jēkabs LAT 29.04 (17) 19.27 (17) 11.56 (13) 59.87 16.24
18 41 SEPP Artur EST 31.09 (21) 19.06 (16) 11.07 (9) 1:01.22 17.59
19 2 KOOK Karl Kevin EST 29.96 (19) 20.16 (19) 11.44 (12) 1:01.56 17.93
20 85 GULLA Ivan EST 30.20 (20) 19.42 (18) 11.95 (14) 1:01.57 17.94
21 90 ZARINS Ričards LAT 29.15 (18) 20.48 (20) 13.24 (16) 1:02.87 19.24
22 3 MATTUS Toomas EST 31.61 (22) 21.43 (22) 14.98 (20) 1:08.02 24.39
23 49 PILV Andri EST 32.84 (23) 20.87 (21) 14.46 (19) 1:08.17 24.54
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Master  
1 27 FEDENKO Alex EST 24.25 (2) 15.72 (3) 9.54 (1) 49.51
2 88 SEPP Kristjan EST 23.62 (1) 16.40 (5) 9.99 (3) 50.01 0.50
3 40 SAMLIK Laur EST 25.03 (4) 15.56 (2) 10.05 (4) 50.64 1.13
4 70 KIVISAAR Allar EST 24.70 (3) 15.54 (1) 10.50 (6) 50.74 1.23
5 31 REINHOLD Edvin EST 26.89 (7) 16.22 (4) 10.81 (8) 53.92 4.41
6 47 PANI Andrus EST 26.15 (5) 17.35 (9) 10.49 (5) 53.99 4.48
7 86 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 26.83 (6) 17.08 (7) 10.66 (7) 54.57 5.06
8 122 TEPPO Viljar EST 27.73 (9) 17.09 (8) 9.87 (2) 54.69 5.18
9 96 MOLLOK Henrik EST 27.52 (8) 16.71 (6) 12.54 (10) 56.77 7.26

10 28 EPLER Madis EST 30.53 (10) 19.70 (10) 10.88 (9) 1:01.11 11.60
11 9 AHAS Ahto EST 31.33 (11) 20.22 (11) 13.10 (11) 1:04.65 15.14
12 199 LUSENBERG Ilmar EST 38.15 (12) 23.40 (12) 15.61 (12) 1:17.16 27.65

  Hobby HT  
1 94 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 25.53 (1) 16.10 (1) 9.92 (1) 51.55
2 56 KIISK Reimo EST 28.76 (2) 18.42 (2) 13.06 (3) 1:00.24 8.69
3 89 AUBENS Roberts LAT 31.57 (4) 19.83 (4) 12.61 (2) 1:04.01 12.46
4 8 HALLA Rei EST 31.19 (3) 18.72 (3) 14.36 (4) 1:04.27 12.72
5 68 ULNICANS Edgars LAT 34.01 (5) 20.95 (5) 18.55 (5) 1:13.51 21.96

  Hobby FS  
1 93 LACIS Reinis LAT 23.87 (1) 15.22 (1) 9.31 (1) 48.40
2 46 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 24.56 (3) 15.25 (2) 9.64 (2) 49.45 1.05
3 99 DUDAS Steponas LTU 25.20 (5) 16.46 (6) 9.71 (3) 51.37 2.97
4 100 TSURIS Denis EST 25.00 (4) 16.45 (5) 10.48 (6) 51.93 3.53
5 45 KIIK Rando EST 26.04 (6) 16.20 (4) 10.55 (7) 52.79 4.39
6 91 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 26.53 (7) 16.68 (8) 10.41 (5) 53.62 5.22
7 114 GLADKINS Harijs LAT 27.42 (9) 16.65 (7) 10.14 (4) 54.21 5.81
8 69 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar EST 24.50 (2) 15.73 (3) 15.88 (16) 56.11 7.71
9 26 LAAN Tambet EST 26.60 (8) 18.12 (10) 12.17 (12) 56.89 8.49

10 12 LINDAU Kristjan EST 29.97 (13) 20.37 (13) 10.88 (8) 1:01.22 12.82
11 43 TAMM Kaspar EST 29.83 (12) 19.26 (11) 12.28 (13) 1:01.37 12.97
12 44 OJALA Mart EST 29.03 (11) 19.89 (12) 12.47 (14) 1:01.39 12.99
13 123 PÕRH Mark EST 27.66 (10) 17.20 (9) 17.21 (17) 1:02.07 13.67
14 55 KIIS Indrek EST 31.49 (15) 20.95 (15) 11.42 (9) 1:03.86 15.46
15 4 REINIKE Taavi EST 32.20 (17) 20.73 (14) 11.56 (10) 1:04.49 16.09
16 66 KAJAKAS Ergo EST 31.25 (14) 21.96 (17) 12.03 (11) 1:05.24 16.84
17 5 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus EST 31.84 (16) 21.51 (16) 14.28 (15) 1:07.63 19.23
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Elite  
1 14 PILV Armin EST 22.14 (1) 14.18 (1) 8.52 (1) 44.84
2 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 22.37 (2) 14.25 (2) 8.95 (2) 45.57 0.73
3 22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 22.69 (4) 14.57 (3) 9.11 (3) 46.37 1.53
4 33 MATTUS Juho EST 22.69 (4) 14.81 (4) 9.14 (4) 46.64 1.80
5 30 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST 22.58 (3) 14.87 (5) 9.66 (6) 47.11 2.27
6 36 PÕDER Kristen EST 23.01 (6) 14.96 (6) 10.64 (8) 48.61 3.77
7 38 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 25.53 (7) 16.62 (8) 9.88 (7) 52.03 7.19
8 92 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 28.39 (9) 15.13 (7) 9.23 (5) 52.75 7.91
9 19 KULBERT Kristjan EST 25.76 (8) 16.62 (8) 15.17 (9) 57.55 12.71
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 39 MEIER Maaris EST 24.40 (1) 27.81 (1) 11.97 (1) 1:04.18
2 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT 28.71 (3) 30.30 (2) 13.13 (2) 1:12.14 7.96
3 29 RAID Triinu EST 27.51 (2) 31.58 (4) 13.95 (4) 1:13.04 8.86
4 18 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT 29.98 (4) 31.30 (3) 13.16 (3) 1:14.44 10.26
5 21 SAMILINA Melisa LAT 38.31 (5) 42.47 (5) 20.97 (7) 1:41.75 37.57
6 17 VOUS Maria EST 50.42 (6) 59.39 (6) 19.77 (5) 2:09.58 1:05.40
7 87 SEPPA Kristi EST 1:02.49 (7) 1:04.29 (7) 20.42 (6) 2:27.20 1:23.02

  U14  
1 20 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon EST 26.39 (1) 29.36 (1) 12.79 (1) 1:08.54
2 73 ZELTINS Henrijs LAT 26.74 (2) 30.56 (3) 14.13 (3) 1:11.43 2.89
3 53 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 28.12 (4) 30.18 (2) 13.78 (2) 1:12.08 3.54
4 10 ORMUS Emmanuel EST 26.79 (3) 31.49 (4) 14.84 (4) 1:13.12 4.58
5 13 KOZAKOVS Dāvis LAT 50.17 (5) 33.92 (5) 22.54 (5) 1:46.63 38.09

  Junior  
1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 18.47 (1) 19.56 (1) 8.79 (1) 46.82
2 101 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 18.71 (2) 19.87 (2) 9.11 (2) 47.69 0.87
3 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 20.48 (4) 23.39 (3) 10.37 (3) 54.24 7.42
4 97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 21.27 (5) 24.11 (6) 11.55 (8) 56.93 10.11
5 67 KOKS Kevins LAT 21.48 (6) 25.04 (9) 11.53 (7) 58.05 11.23
6 50 TIGANE Raido EST 22.46 (9) 23.59 (4) 12.38 (14) 58.43 11.61
7 59 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST 21.98 (7) 26.22 (12) 10.74 (4) 58.94 12.12
8 16 KARIK Tanel EST 20.06 (3) 23.69 (5) 15.68 (19) 59.43 12.61
9 32 REINAAS Mattias EST 22.00 (8) 26.17 (11) 11.56 (9) 59.73 12.91

10 15 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT 23.54 (12) 24.75 (8) 11.51 (6) 59.80 12.98
11 74 RULLIS Patriks Pauls LAT 23.41 (11) 25.90 (10) 11.38 (5) 1:00.69 13.87
12 77 ELSTS Gustavs LAT 23.08 (10) 26.69 (13) 12.00 (11) 1:01.77 14.95
13 34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST 24.37 (15) 27.14 (14) 12.58 (15) 1:04.09 17.27
14 2 KOOK Karl Kevin EST 25.50 (19) 28.19 (18) 12.00 (11) 1:05.69 18.87
15 48 ANSONS Henrijs LAT 26.41 (20) 27.68 (16) 11.95 (10) 1:06.04 19.22
16 90 ZARINS Ričards LAT 25.01 (16) 29.50 (20) 13.11 (16) 1:07.62 20.80
17 64 RUPEIKS Rihards LAT 28.38 (21) 27.96 (17) 12.06 (13) 1:08.40 21.58
18 49 PILV Andri EST 29.96 (22) 32.41 (22) 13.41 (17) 1:15.78 28.96
19 41 SEPP Artur EST 25.23 (17) 27.58 (15) 24.32 (21) 1:17.13 30.31
20 169 GAIĶIS Jēkabs LAT 24.22 (13) 28.91 (19) 24.71 (22) 1:17.84 31.02
21 3 MATTUS Toomas EST 25.26 (18) 32.32 (21) 21.52 (20) 1:19.10 32.28
22 85 GULLA Ivan EST 30.24 (23) 36.47 (23) 13.58 (18) 1:20.29 33.47
23 6 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST 24.27 (14) 24.20 (7) 3:03.70 (23) 3:52.17 3:05.35
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Master  
1 70 KIVISAAR Allar EST 19.75 (2) 23.23 (3) 10.40 (1) 53.38
2 27 FEDENKO Alex EST 19.84 (3) 22.52 (1) 11.06 (2) 53.42 0.04
3 40 SAMLIK Laur EST 20.40 (4) 23.73 (4) 11.08 (3) 55.21 1.83
4 88 SEPP Kristjan EST 19.15 (1) 22.99 (2) 15.13 (12) 57.27 3.89
5 122 TEPPO Viljar EST 21.56 (5) 25.24 (8) 11.26 (5) 58.06 4.68
6 31 REINHOLD Edvin EST 22.77 (6) 24.95 (6) 11.22 (4) 58.94 5.56
7 96 MOLLOK Henrik EST 23.31 (8) 24.91 (5) 12.08 (6) 1:00.30 6.92
7 47 PANI Andrus EST 22.91 (7) 25.11 (7) 12.28 (8) 1:00.30 6.92
9 86 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 23.39 (9) 25.24 (8) 12.17 (7) 1:00.80 7.42

10 9 AHAS Ahto EST 27.81 (11) 32.45 (10) 13.19 (10) 1:13.45 20.07
11 28 EPLER Madis EST 27.44 (10) 39.55 (12) 12.91 (9) 1:19.90 26.52
12 199 LUSENBERG Ilmar EST 32.95 (12) 35.61 (11) 15.02 (11) 1:23.58 30.20

  Hobby HT  
1 94 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 20.97 (1) 24.50 (1) 12.45 (2) 57.92
2 56 KIISK Reimo EST 24.88 (3) 27.72 (2) 12.42 (1) 1:05.02 7.10
3 89 AUBENS Roberts LAT 25.07 (4) 31.22 (3) 13.67 (4) 1:09.96 12.04
4 8 HALLA Rei EST 23.86 (2) 34.00 (5) 12.57 (3) 1:10.43 12.51
5 68 ULNICANS Edgars LAT 26.96 (5) 32.99 (4) 13.98 (5) 1:13.93 16.01

  Hobby FS  
1 46 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 20.13 (2) 22.35 (1) 10.32 (1) 52.80
2 93 LACIS Reinis LAT 19.86 (1) 22.58 (2) 11.34 (4) 53.78 0.98
3 69 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar EST 20.49 (3) 24.57 (4) 11.15 (3) 56.21 3.41
4 91 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 22.89 (7) 24.92 (6) 10.83 (2) 58.64 5.84
5 45 KIIK Rando EST 22.91 (8) 24.09 (3) 11.97 (6) 58.97 6.17
6 123 PÕRH Mark EST 24.39 (13) 24.77 (5) 12.11 (8) 1:01.27 8.47
7 26 LAAN Tambet EST 22.97 (9) 28.20 (12) 12.02 (7) 1:03.19 10.39
8 44 OJALA Mart EST 24.22 (10) 27.72 (10) 12.13 (9) 1:04.07 11.27
9 4 REINIKE Taavi EST 24.24 (11) 28.01 (11) 12.62 (10) 1:04.87 12.07

10 99 DUDAS Steponas LTU 21.65 (5) 32.78 (15) 11.52 (5) 1:05.95 13.15
11 5 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus EST 25.78 (15) 30.47 (13) 13.83 (11) 1:10.08 17.28
12 12 LINDAU Kristjan EST 25.64 (14) 27.45 (9) 20.51 (15) 1:13.60 20.80
13 55 KIIS Indrek EST 27.34 (17) 32.02 (14) 14.69 (12) 1:14.05 21.25
14 66 KAJAKAS Ergo EST 26.11 (16) 33.23 (16) 14.94 (13) 1:14.28 21.48
15 43 TAMM Kaspar EST 24.34 (12) 27.20 (8) 28.49 (16) 1:20.03 27.23
16 114 GLADKINS Harijs LAT 22.29 (6) 26.62 (7) 38.04 (17) 1:26.95 34.15
17 100 TSURIS Denis EST 20.61 (4) 54.09 (17) 16.41 (14) 1:31.11 38.31
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Elite  
1 22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 18.07 (1) 19.93 (1) 9.05 (4) 47.05
2 33 MATTUS Juho EST 18.68 (3) 20.68 (3) 8.94 (3) 48.30 1.25
3 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 18.27 (2) 21.23 (4) 8.91 (2) 48.41 1.36
4 14 PILV Armin EST 19.49 (6) 20.47 (2) 8.85 (1) 48.81 1.76
5 36 PÕDER Kristen EST 18.86 (4) 21.57 (5) 10.61 (7) 51.04 3.99
6 30 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST 19.12 (5) 22.45 (7) 10.42 (6) 51.99 4.94
7 92 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 20.44 (7) 22.06 (6) 9.53 (5) 52.03 4.98
8 19 KULBERT Kristjan EST 20.69 (8) 23.78 (8) 11.18 (8) 55.65 8.60
9 38 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 21.09 (9) 25.56 (9) 12.47 (9) 59.12 12.07
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP #1 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Official Race Results

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE SILLAOTS Janar (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE MATTUS Juho (EST)
START REFEREE BĒRZA Linda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kivioli Motocross Centre Kivioli Motocross Centre
GATES
STARTING TIME 14:00 15:40

LIST n°1120 F = 0
Number of competitors: 87, Number of NSA: 3

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

05.07.2020  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Fun Timez Crew D135  /  06.07.2020 at 02:01  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 39 MEIER Maaris EST 58.31 (1) 1:04.18 (1) 2:02.49
2 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT 1:02.09 (2) 1:12.14 (2) 2:14.23 11.74
3 18 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT 1:06.86 (3) 1:14.44 (4) 2:21.30 18.81
4 29 RAID Triinu EST 1:15.59 (4) 1:13.04 (3) 2:28.63 26.14
5 21 SAMILINA Melisa LAT 1:24.39 (5) 1:41.75 (5) 3:06.14 1:03.65
6 17 VOUS Maria EST 2:00.45 (6) 2:09.58 (6) 4:10.03 2:07.54
7 87 SEPPA Kristi EST 2:32.55 (7) 2:27.20 (7) 4:59.75 2:57.26

  U14  
1 20 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon EST 1:04.49 (2) 1:08.54 (1) 2:13.03
2 53 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 1:02.52 (1) 1:12.08 (3) 2:14.60 1.57
3 73 ZELTINS Henrijs LAT 1:05.33 (3) 1:11.43 (2) 2:16.76 3.73
4 10 ORMUS Emmanuel EST 1:13.63 (4) 1:13.12 (4) 2:26.75 13.72
5 13 KOZAKOVS Dāvis LAT 1:14.34 (5) 1:46.63 (5) 3:00.97 47.94

  Junior  
1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 43.63 (1) 46.82 (1) 1:30.45
2 101 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU 50.70 (5) 47.69 (2) 1:38.39 7.94
3 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 47.78 (2) 54.24 (3) 1:42.02 11.57
4 97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 49.19 (3) 56.93 (4) 1:46.12 15.67
5 15 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT 52.17 (6) 59.80 (10) 1:51.97 21.52
6 59 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST 53.73 (7) 58.94 (7) 1:52.67 22.22
7 16 KARIK Tanel EST 55.33 (9) 59.43 (8) 1:54.76 24.31
8 67 KOKS Kevins LAT 56.75 (12) 58.05 (5) 1:54.80 24.35
9 74 RULLIS Patriks Pauls LAT 55.05 (8) 1:00.69 (11) 1:55.74 25.29

10 32 REINAAS Mattias EST 56.08 (11) 59.73 (9) 1:55.81 25.36
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE SILLAOTS Janar (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE MATTUS Juho (EST)
START REFEREE BĒRZA Linda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kivioli Motocross Centre Kivioli Motocross Centre
GATES
STARTING TIME 14:00 15:40

LIST n°1120 F = 0
Number of competitors: 87, Number of NSA: 3
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Downhill MTB
Official Race Results
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Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

11 50 TIGANE Raido EST 58.48 (14) 58.43 (6) 1:56.91 26.46
12 77 ELSTS Gustavs LAT 55.92 (10) 1:01.77 (12) 1:57.69 27.24
13 34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST 59.50 (16) 1:04.09 (13) 2:03.59 33.14
14 48 ANSONS Henrijs LAT 58.60 (15) 1:06.04 (15) 2:04.64 34.19
15 64 RUPEIKS Rihards LAT 57.63 (13) 1:08.40 (17) 2:06.03 35.58
16 2 KOOK Karl Kevin EST 1:01.56 (19) 1:05.69 (14) 2:07.25 36.80
17 90 ZARINS Ričards LAT 1:02.87 (21) 1:07.62 (16) 2:10.49 40.04
18 169 GAIĶIS Jēkabs LAT 59.87 (17) 1:17.84 (20) 2:17.71 47.26
19 41 SEPP Artur EST 1:01.22 (18) 1:17.13 (19) 2:18.35 47.90
20 85 GULLA Ivan EST 1:01.57 (20) 1:20.29 (22) 2:21.86 51.41
21 49 PILV Andri EST 1:08.17 (23) 1:15.78 (18) 2:23.95 53.50
22 3 MATTUS Toomas EST 1:08.02 (22) 1:19.10 (21) 2:27.12 56.67
23 6 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST 49.98 (4) 3:52.17 (23) 4:42.15 3:11.70

  Master  
1 27 FEDENKO Alex EST 49.51 (1) 53.42 (2) 1:42.93
2 70 KIVISAAR Allar EST 50.74 (4) 53.38 (1) 1:44.12 1.19
3 40 SAMLIK Laur EST 50.64 (3) 55.21 (3) 1:45.85 2.92
4 88 SEPP Kristjan EST 50.01 (2) 57.27 (4) 1:47.28 4.35
5 122 TEPPO Viljar EST 54.69 (8) 58.06 (5) 1:52.75 9.82
6 31 REINHOLD Edvin EST 53.92 (5) 58.94 (6) 1:52.86 9.93
7 47 PANI Andrus EST 53.99 (6) 1:00.30 (7) 1:54.29 11.36
8 86 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 54.57 (7) 1:00.80 (9) 1:55.37 12.44
9 96 MOLLOK Henrik EST 56.77 (9) 1:00.30 (7) 1:57.07 14.14

10 9 AHAS Ahto EST 1:04.65 (11) 1:13.45 (10) 2:18.10 35.17
11 28 EPLER Madis EST 1:01.11 (10) 1:19.90 (11) 2:21.01 38.08
12 199 LUSENBERG Ilmar EST 1:17.16 (12) 1:23.58 (12) 2:40.74 57.81

  Hobby HT  
1 94 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT 51.55 (1) 57.92 (1) 1:49.47
2 56 KIISK Reimo EST 1:00.24 (2) 1:05.02 (2) 2:05.26 15.79
3 89 AUBENS Roberts LAT 1:04.01 (3) 1:09.96 (3) 2:13.97 24.50
4 8 HALLA Rei EST 1:04.27 (4) 1:10.43 (4) 2:14.70 25.23
5 68 ULNICANS Edgars LAT 1:13.51 (5) 1:13.93 (5) 2:27.44 37.97

  Hobby FS  
1 93 LACIS Reinis LAT 48.40 (1) 53.78 (2) 1:42.18
2 46 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 49.45 (2) 52.80 (1) 1:42.25 0.07
3 45 KIIK Rando EST 52.79 (5) 58.97 (5) 1:51.76 9.58
4 91 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 53.62 (6) 58.64 (4) 1:52.26 10.08
5 69 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar EST 56.11 (8) 56.21 (3) 1:52.32 10.14
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE SILLAOTS Janar (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE MATTUS Juho (EST)
START REFEREE BĒRZA Linda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kivioli Motocross Centre Kivioli Motocross Centre
GATES
STARTING TIME 14:00 15:40

LIST n°1120 F = 0
Number of competitors: 87, Number of NSA: 3
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP #1 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Official Race Results

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

05.07.2020  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Fun Timez Crew D135  /  06.07.2020 at 02:01  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

6 99 DUDAS Steponas LTU 51.37 (3) 1:05.95 (10) 1:57.32 15.14
7 26 LAAN Tambet EST 56.89 (9) 1:03.19 (7) 2:00.08 17.90
8 123 PÕRH Mark EST 1:02.07 (13) 1:01.27 (6) 2:03.34 21.16
9 44 OJALA Mart EST 1:01.39 (12) 1:04.07 (8) 2:05.46 23.28

10 4 REINIKE Taavi EST 1:04.49 (15) 1:04.87 (9) 2:09.36 27.18
11 12 LINDAU Kristjan EST 1:01.22 (10) 1:13.60 (12) 2:14.82 32.64
12 5 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus EST 1:07.63 (17) 1:10.08 (11) 2:17.71 35.53
13 55 KIIS Indrek EST 1:03.86 (14) 1:14.05 (13) 2:17.91 35.73
14 66 KAJAKAS Ergo EST 1:05.24 (16) 1:14.28 (14) 2:19.52 37.34
15 114 GLADKINS Harijs LAT 54.21 (7) 1:26.95 (16) 2:21.16 38.98
16 43 TAMM Kaspar EST 1:01.37 (11) 1:20.03 (15) 2:21.40 39.22
17 100 TSURIS Denis EST 51.93 (4) 1:31.11 (17) 2:23.04 40.86

  Elite  
1 22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 46.37 (3) 47.05 (1) 1:33.42
2 14 PILV Armin EST 44.84 (1) 48.81 (4) 1:33.65 0.23
3 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 45.57 (2) 48.41 (3) 1:33.98 0.56
4 33 MATTUS Juho EST 46.64 (4) 48.30 (2) 1:34.94 1.52
5 30 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST 47.11 (5) 51.99 (6) 1:39.10 5.68
6 36 PÕDER Kristen EST 48.61 (6) 51.04 (5) 1:39.65 6.23
7 92 MEDNIS Reinis LAT 52.75 (8) 52.03 (7) 1:44.78 11.36
8 38 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 52.03 (7) 59.12 (9) 1:51.15 17.73
9 19 KULBERT Kristjan EST 57.55 (9) 55.65 (8) 1:53.20 19.78

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (9)
11 MARTEN Mikk EST DNS
23 STUGLIS Sandis LAT DNS
24 ADAMSON Urmas EST DNS
25 LUHT Martin EST DNS
37 ZIRNA Raido EST DNS
42 PÄLL Markus EST DNS

113 RAID Paul EST DNS
116 BĒRZA Linda LAT DNS
198 JÄRV Jaanus EST DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP #1 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
All Categories

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

05.07.2020  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Fun Timez Crew D135  /  06.07.2020 at 02:08  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation(Rank)Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST (1) Junior 43.63 (1) 46.82 (1) 1:30.45
2 22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST (1) Elite 46.37 (4) 47.05 (2) 1:33.42 2.97
3 14 PILV Armin EST (2) Elite 44.84 (2) 48.81 (6) 1:33.65 3.20
4 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST (3) Elite 45.57 (3) 48.41 (5) 1:33.98 3.53
5 33 MATTUS Juho EST (4) Elite 46.64 (5) 48.30 (4) 1:34.94 4.49
6 101 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU (2) Junior 50.70 (16) 47.69 (3) 1:38.39 7.94
7 30 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST (5) Elite 47.11 (6) 51.99 (8) 1:39.10 8.65
8 36 PÕDER Kristen EST (6) Elite 48.61 (9) 51.04 (7) 1:39.65 9.20
9 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST (3) Junior 47.78 (7) 54.24 (14) 1:42.02 11.57

10 93 LACIS Reinis LAT (1) Hobby FS 48.40 (8) 53.78 (13) 1:42.18 11.73
11 46 BAHMANIS Gints LAT (2) Hobby FS 49.45 (11) 52.80 (10) 1:42.25 11.80
12 27 FEDENKO Alex EST (1) Master 49.51 (12) 53.42 (12) 1:42.93 12.48
13 70 KIVISAAR Allar EST (2) Master 50.74 (17) 53.38 (11) 1:44.12 13.67
14 92 MEDNIS Reinis LAT (7) Elite 52.75 (23) 52.03 (9) 1:44.78 14.33
15 40 SAMLIK Laur EST (3) Master 50.64 (15) 55.21 (15) 1:45.85 15.40
16 97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST (4) Junior 49.19 (10) 56.93 (18) 1:46.12 15.67
17 88 SEPP Kristjan EST (4) Master 50.01 (14) 57.27 (19) 1:47.28 16.83
18 94 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT (1) Hobby HT 51.55 (19) 57.92 (20) 1:49.47 19.02
19 38 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT (8) Elite 52.03 (21) 59.12 (28) 1:51.15 20.70
20 45 KIIK Rando EST (3) Hobby FS 52.79 (24) 58.97 (27) 1:51.76 21.31
21 15 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT (5) Junior 52.17 (22) 59.80 (31) 1:51.97 21.52
22 91 LEIERS Ritvars LAT (4) Hobby FS 53.62 (25) 58.64 (24) 1:52.26 21.81
23 69 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar EST (5) Hobby FS 56.11 (36) 56.21 (17) 1:52.32 21.87
24 59 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST (6) Junior 53.73 (26) 58.94 (25) 1:52.67 22.22
25 122 TEPPO Viljar EST (5) Master 54.69 (31) 58.06 (22) 1:52.75 22.30
26 31 REINHOLD Edvin EST (6) Master 53.92 (27) 58.94 (25) 1:52.86 22.41
27 19 KULBERT Kristjan EST (9) Elite 57.55 (40) 55.65 (16) 1:53.20 22.75
28 47 PANI Andrus EST (7) Master 53.99 (28) 1:00.30 (32) 1:54.29 23.84
29 16 KARIK Tanel EST (7) Junior 55.33 (33) 59.43 (29) 1:54.76 24.31
30 67 KOKS Kevins LAT (8) Junior 56.75 (37) 58.05 (21) 1:54.80 24.35
31 86 SIMSONS Reinis LAT (8) Master 54.57 (30) 1:00.80 (35) 1:55.37 24.92
32 74 RULLIS Patriks Pauls LAT (9) Junior 55.05 (32) 1:00.69 (34) 1:55.74 25.29
33 32 REINAAS Mattias EST (10) Junior 56.08 (35) 59.73 (30) 1:55.81 25.36
34 50 TIGANE Raido EST (11) Junior 58.48 (43) 58.43 (23) 1:56.91 26.46
35 96 MOLLOK Henrik EST (9) Master 56.77 (38) 1:00.30 (32) 1:57.07 26.62
36 99 DUDAS Steponas LTU (6) Hobby FS 51.37 (18) 1:05.95 (45) 1:57.32 26.87
37 77 ELSTS Gustavs LAT (12) Junior 55.92 (34) 1:01.77 (37) 1:57.69 27.24
38 26 LAAN Tambet EST (7) Hobby FS 56.89 (39) 1:03.19 (38) 2:00.08 29.63
39 39 MEIER Maaris EST (1) Women 58.31 (42) 1:04.18 (41) 2:02.49 32.04
40 123 PÕRH Mark EST (8) Hobby FS 1:02.07 (55) 1:01.27 (36) 2:03.34 32.89
41 34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST (13) Junior 59.50 (45) 1:04.09 (40) 2:03.59 33.14
42 48 ANSONS Henrijs LAT (14) Junior 58.60 (44) 1:06.04 (46) 2:04.64 34.19
43 56 KIISK Reimo EST (2) Hobby HT 1:00.24 (47) 1:05.02 (43) 2:05.26 34.81
44 44 OJALA Mart EST (9) Hobby FS 1:01.39 (52) 1:04.07 (39) 2:05.46 35.01
45 64 RUPEIKS Rihards LAT (15) Junior 57.63 (41) 1:08.40 (48) 2:06.03 35.58
46 2 KOOK Karl Kevin EST (16) Junior 1:01.56 (53) 1:05.69 (44) 2:07.25 36.80
47 4 REINIKE Taavi EST (10) Hobby FS 1:04.49 (62) 1:04.87 (42) 2:09.36 38.91
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP #1 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
All Categories

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

05.07.2020  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Fun Timez Crew D135  /  06.07.2020 at 02:08  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation(Rank)Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

48 90 ZARINS Ričards LAT (17) Junior 1:02.87 (58) 1:07.62 (47) 2:10.49 40.04
49 20 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon EST (1) U14 1:04.49 (62) 1:08.54 (49) 2:13.03 42.58
50 89 AUBENS Roberts LAT (3) Hobby HT 1:04.01 (60) 1:09.96 (50) 2:13.97 43.52
51 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT (2) Women 1:02.09 (56) 1:12.14 (55) 2:14.23 43.78
52 53 KEBLYS Vilius LTU (2) U14 1:02.52 (57) 1:12.08 (54) 2:14.60 44.15
53 8 HALLA Rei EST (4) Hobby HT 1:04.27 (61) 1:10.43 (52) 2:14.70 44.25
54 12 LINDAU Kristjan EST (11) Hobby FS 1:01.22 (49) 1:13.60 (59) 2:14.82 44.37
55 73 ZELTINS Henrijs LAT (3) U14 1:05.33 (66) 1:11.43 (53) 2:16.76 46.31
56 169 GAIĶIS Jēkabs LAT (18) Junior 59.87 (46) 1:17.84 (66) 2:17.71 47.26
56 5 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus EST (12) Hobby FS 1:07.63 (68) 1:10.08 (51) 2:17.71 47.26
58 55 KIIS Indrek EST (13) Hobby FS 1:03.86 (59) 1:14.05 (61) 2:17.91 47.46
59 9 AHAS Ahto EST (10) Master 1:04.65 (64) 1:13.45 (58) 2:18.10 47.65
60 41 SEPP Artur EST (19) Junior 1:01.22 (49) 1:17.13 (65) 2:18.35 47.90
61 66 KAJAKAS Ergo EST (14) Hobby FS 1:05.24 (65) 1:14.28 (62) 2:19.52 49.07
62 28 EPLER Madis EST (11) Master 1:01.11 (48) 1:19.90 (68) 2:21.01 50.56
63 114 GLADKINS Harijs LAT (15) Hobby FS 54.21 (29) 1:26.95 (72) 2:21.16 50.71
64 18 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT (3) Women 1:06.86 (67) 1:14.44 (63) 2:21.30 50.85
65 43 TAMM Kaspar EST (16) Hobby FS 1:01.37 (51) 1:20.03 (69) 2:21.40 50.95
66 85 GULLA Ivan EST (20) Junior 1:01.57 (54) 1:20.29 (70) 2:21.86 51.41
67 100 TSURIS Denis EST (17) Hobby FS 51.93 (20) 1:31.11 (73) 2:23.04 52.59
68 49 PILV Andri EST (21) Junior 1:08.17 (70) 1:15.78 (64) 2:23.95 53.50
69 10 ORMUS Emmanuel EST (4) U14 1:13.63 (72) 1:13.12 (57) 2:26.75 56.30
70 3 MATTUS Toomas EST (22) Junior 1:08.02 (69) 1:19.10 (67) 2:27.12 56.67
71 68 ULNICANS Edgars LAT (5) Hobby HT 1:13.51 (71) 1:13.93 (60) 2:27.44 56.99
72 29 RAID Triinu EST (4) Women 1:15.59 (74) 1:13.04 (56) 2:28.63 58.18
73 199 LUSENBERG Ilmar EST (12) Master 1:17.16 (75) 1:23.58 (71) 2:40.74 1:10.29
74 13 KOZAKOVS Dāvis LAT (5) U14 1:14.34 (73) 1:46.63 (75) 3:00.97 1:30.52
75 21 SAMILINA Melisa LAT (5) Women 1:24.39 (76) 1:41.75 (74) 3:06.14 1:35.69
76 17 VOUS Maria EST (6) Women 2:00.45 (77) 2:09.58 (76) 4:10.03 2:39.58
77 6 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST (23) Junior 49.98 (13) 3:52.17 (78) 4:42.15 3:11.70
78 87 SEPPA Kristi EST (7) Women 2:32.55 (78) 2:27.20 (77) 4:59.75 3:29.30

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (9)
11 MARTEN Mikk EST U14 DNS
23 STUGLIS Sandis LAT Junior DNS
24 ADAMSON Urmas EST Master DNS
25 LUHT Martin EST Master DNS
37 ZIRNA Raido EST Master DNS
42 PÄLL Markus EST Hobby FS DNS

113 RAID Paul EST Hobby HT DNS
116 BĒRZA Linda LAT Women DNS
198 JÄRV Jaanus EST Hobby HT DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP #1 - Kiviõli
Downhill MTB
Ranking by Nation
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Rank Bib Name Nation(Rank)Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  EST  
1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST (1) Junior 43.63 (1) 46.82 (1) 1:30.45
2 22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST (1) Elite 46.37 (4) 47.05 (2) 1:33.42 2.97
3 14 PILV Armin EST (2) Elite 44.84 (2) 48.81 (5) 1:33.65 3.20
4 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST (3) Elite 45.57 (3) 48.41 (4) 1:33.98 3.53
5 33 MATTUS Juho EST (4) Elite 46.64 (5) 48.30 (3) 1:34.94 4.49
6 30 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST (5) Elite 47.11 (6) 51.99 (7) 1:39.10 8.65
7 36 PÕDER Kristen EST (6) Elite 48.61 (8) 51.04 (6) 1:39.65 9.20
8 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST (2) Junior 47.78 (7) 54.24 (10) 1:42.02 11.57
9 27 FEDENKO Alex EST (1) Master 49.51 (10) 53.42 (9) 1:42.93 12.48

10 70 KIVISAAR Allar EST (2) Master 50.74 (14) 53.38 (8) 1:44.12 13.67
11 40 SAMLIK Laur EST (3) Master 50.64 (13) 55.21 (11) 1:45.85 15.40
12 97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST (3) Junior 49.19 (9) 56.93 (14) 1:46.12 15.67
13 88 SEPP Kristjan EST (4) Master 50.01 (12) 57.27 (15) 1:47.28 16.83
14 45 KIIK Rando EST (1) Hobby FS 52.79 (16) 58.97 (20) 1:51.76 21.31
15 69 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar EST (2) Hobby FS 56.11 (23) 56.21 (13) 1:52.32 21.87
16 59 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST (4) Junior 53.73 (17) 58.94 (18) 1:52.67 22.22
17 122 TEPPO Viljar EST (5) Master 54.69 (20) 58.06 (16) 1:52.75 22.30
18 31 REINHOLD Edvin EST (6) Master 53.92 (18) 58.94 (18) 1:52.86 22.41
19 19 KULBERT Kristjan EST (7) Elite 57.55 (26) 55.65 (12) 1:53.20 22.75
20 47 PANI Andrus EST (7) Master 53.99 (19) 1:00.30 (23) 1:54.29 23.84
21 16 KARIK Tanel EST (5) Junior 55.33 (21) 59.43 (21) 1:54.76 24.31
22 32 REINAAS Mattias EST (6) Junior 56.08 (22) 59.73 (22) 1:55.81 25.36
23 50 TIGANE Raido EST (7) Junior 58.48 (28) 58.43 (17) 1:56.91 26.46
24 96 MOLLOK Henrik EST (8) Master 56.77 (24) 1:00.30 (23) 1:57.07 26.62
25 26 LAAN Tambet EST (3) Hobby FS 56.89 (25) 1:03.19 (26) 2:00.08 29.63
26 39 MEIER Maaris EST (1) Women 58.31 (27) 1:04.18 (29) 2:02.49 32.04
27 123 PÕRH Mark EST (4) Hobby FS 1:02.07 (38) 1:01.27 (25) 2:03.34 32.89
28 34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST (8) Junior 59.50 (29) 1:04.09 (28) 2:03.59 33.14
29 56 KIISK Reimo EST (1) Hobby HT 1:00.24 (30) 1:05.02 (31) 2:05.26 34.81
30 44 OJALA Mart EST (5) Hobby FS 1:01.39 (35) 1:04.07 (27) 2:05.46 35.01
31 2 KOOK Karl Kevin EST (9) Junior 1:01.56 (36) 1:05.69 (32) 2:07.25 36.80
32 4 REINIKE Taavi EST (6) Hobby FS 1:04.49 (41) 1:04.87 (30) 2:09.36 38.91
33 20 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon EST (1) U14 1:04.49 (41) 1:08.54 (33) 2:13.03 42.58
34 8 HALLA Rei EST (2) Hobby HT 1:04.27 (40) 1:10.43 (35) 2:14.70 44.25
35 12 LINDAU Kristjan EST (7) Hobby FS 1:01.22 (32) 1:13.60 (39) 2:14.82 44.37
36 5 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus EST (8) Hobby FS 1:07.63 (45) 1:10.08 (34) 2:17.71 47.26
37 55 KIIS Indrek EST (9) Hobby FS 1:03.86 (39) 1:14.05 (40) 2:17.91 47.46
38 9 AHAS Ahto EST (9) Master 1:04.65 (43) 1:13.45 (38) 2:18.10 47.65
39 41 SEPP Artur EST (10) Junior 1:01.22 (32) 1:17.13 (43) 2:18.35 47.90
40 66 KAJAKAS Ergo EST (10) Hobby FS 1:05.24 (44) 1:14.28 (41) 2:19.52 49.07
41 28 EPLER Madis EST (10) Master 1:01.11 (31) 1:19.90 (45) 2:21.01 50.56
42 43 TAMM Kaspar EST (11) Hobby FS 1:01.37 (34) 1:20.03 (46) 2:21.40 50.95
43 85 GULLA Ivan EST (11) Junior 1:01.57 (37) 1:20.29 (47) 2:21.86 51.41
44 100 TSURIS Denis EST (12) Hobby FS 51.93 (15) 1:31.11 (49) 2:23.04 52.59
45 49 PILV Andri EST (12) Junior 1:08.17 (47) 1:15.78 (42) 2:23.95 53.50
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Downhill MTB
Ranking by Nation
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46 10 ORMUS Emmanuel EST (2) U14 1:13.63 (48) 1:13.12 (37) 2:26.75 56.30
47 3 MATTUS Toomas EST (13) Junior 1:08.02 (46) 1:19.10 (44) 2:27.12 56.67
48 29 RAID Triinu EST (2) Women 1:15.59 (49) 1:13.04 (36) 2:28.63 58.18
49 199 LUSENBERG Ilmar EST (11) Master 1:17.16 (50) 1:23.58 (48) 2:40.74 1:10.29
50 17 VOUS Maria EST (3) Women 2:00.45 (51) 2:09.58 (50) 4:10.03 2:39.58
51 6 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST (14) Junior 49.98 (11) 3:52.17 (52) 4:42.15 3:11.70
52 87 SEPPA Kristi EST (4) Women 2:32.55 (52) 2:27.20 (51) 4:59.75 3:29.30

  LAT  
1 93 LACIS Reinis LAT (1) Hobby FS 48.40 (1) 53.78 (3) 1:42.18
2 46 BAHMANIS Gints LAT (2) Hobby FS 49.45 (2) 52.80 (2) 1:42.25 0.07
3 92 MEDNIS Reinis LAT (1) Elite 52.75 (6) 52.03 (1) 1:44.78 2.60
4 94 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT (1) Hobby HT 51.55 (3) 57.92 (4) 1:49.47 7.29
5 38 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT (2) Elite 52.03 (4) 59.12 (7) 1:51.15 8.97
6 15 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT (1) Junior 52.17 (5) 59.80 (8) 1:51.97 9.79
7 91 LEIERS Ritvars LAT (3) Hobby FS 53.62 (7) 58.64 (6) 1:52.26 10.08
8 67 KOKS Kevins LAT (2) Junior 56.75 (12) 58.05 (5) 1:54.80 12.62
9 86 SIMSONS Reinis LAT (1) Master 54.57 (9) 1:00.80 (10) 1:55.37 13.19

10 74 RULLIS Patriks Pauls LAT (3) Junior 55.05 (10) 1:00.69 (9) 1:55.74 13.56
11 77 ELSTS Gustavs LAT (4) Junior 55.92 (11) 1:01.77 (11) 1:57.69 15.51
12 48 ANSONS Henrijs LAT (5) Junior 58.60 (14) 1:06.04 (12) 2:04.64 22.46
13 64 RUPEIKS Rihards LAT (6) Junior 57.63 (13) 1:08.40 (14) 2:06.03 23.85
14 90 ZARINS Ričards LAT (7) Junior 1:02.87 (17) 1:07.62 (13) 2:10.49 28.31
15 89 AUBENS Roberts LAT (2) Hobby HT 1:04.01 (18) 1:09.96 (15) 2:13.97 31.79
16 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT (1) Women 1:02.09 (16) 1:12.14 (17) 2:14.23 32.05
17 73 ZELTINS Henrijs LAT (1) U14 1:05.33 (19) 1:11.43 (16) 2:16.76 34.58
18 169 GAIĶIS Jēkabs LAT (8) Junior 59.87 (15) 1:17.84 (20) 2:17.71 35.53
19 114 GLADKINS Harijs LAT (4) Hobby FS 54.21 (8) 1:26.95 (21) 2:21.16 38.98
20 18 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT (2) Women 1:06.86 (20) 1:14.44 (19) 2:21.30 39.12
21 68 ULNICANS Edgars LAT (3) Hobby HT 1:13.51 (21) 1:13.93 (18) 2:27.44 45.26
22 13 KOZAKOVS Dāvis LAT (2) U14 1:14.34 (22) 1:46.63 (23) 3:00.97 1:18.79
23 21 SAMILINA Melisa LAT (3) Women 1:24.39 (23) 1:41.75 (22) 3:06.14 1:23.96

  LTU  
1 101 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU (1) Junior 50.70 (1) 47.69 (1) 1:38.39
2 99 DUDAS Steponas LTU (1) Hobby FS 51.37 (2) 1:05.95 (2) 1:57.32 18.93
3 53 KEBLYS Vilius LTU (1) U14 1:02.52 (3) 1:12.08 (3) 2:14.60 36.21


